
SPORT EXCEL/NSC/MILO/NSAM
 3RD MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING

 CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
RESULTS

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
Junior

NATIONAL SHOOTING RANGE, SUBANG

THU 27 JUN 2024, START TIME 09:00

Records

QNRJ 583 GAN CHEN JIE NSE 16 MAY 2024

Records Team

NRJ 1700 GAN CHEN JIE-AINA ZAHARA BTE BAHARUM-TAN YEE XUAN NSE 16 MAY 2024

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1670-43x

1 NSE - NEGERI SEMBILAN
558

568

544

274 284

284 284

264 280

Standing

Prone

KneelingGAN CHEN JIE13001 96 96

99 95

96 95 191

194

192

577-21x

Standing

Prone

KneelingAINA ZAHARA BTE BAHARUM13002 90 97

92 95

88 91 187

187

179

553-12x

Standing

Prone

KneelingTAN YEE XUAN13003 88 91

93 94

80 94 179

187

174

540-10x

1595-25x

2 PHG - PAHANG
546

556

493

279 267

277 279

236 257

Standing

Prone

KneelingHANIS BINTI SAHROM4019 92 89

92 96

80 86 181

188

166

535-  9x

Standing

Prone

KneelingPUTERI DAYANA FARIDA BINTI
BAHARUDIN

4025 94 89

94 92

76 88 164

186

183

533-10x

Standing

Prone

KneelingTENGKU AYRA NISA BINTI TENGKU
KAMARUL AZIAHMAN SHAH

4020 93 89

91 91

80 83 163

182

182

527-  6x
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TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1566-25x

3 SEL - SELANGOR
519

553

494

253 266

272 281

239 255

Standing

Prone

KneelingNUR BALQIS BINTI HAMIZI12021 84 91

92 98

84 82 175

190

166

531-12x

Standing

Prone

KneelingNUR SAKINAH NURAIN ABDUL
RAHMAN

12025 86 87

91 90

86 89 175

181

173

529-  6x

Standing

Prone

KneelingNUR AMIRAH NABILAH KHAIRUS
SAFAWI

12023 83 88

89 93

69 84 182

171

153

506-  7x

1558-27x

4 PRK - PERAK
507

539

512

245 262

271 268

255 257

Standing

Prone

KneelingNAZZATUL ANIS BINTI AZZIZI11017 79 85

91 92

91 85 164

183

176

523-  9x

Standing

Prone

KneelingNURUL AIN BINTI MURAD11014 72 84

95 95

85 88 156

190

173

519-10x

Standing

Prone

KneelingNUR AFINI ATHIRAH BINTI MOHD
ARIFF

11016 94 93

85 81

79 84 187

166

163

516-  8x

1556-18x

5 SWK - SARAWAK
520

546

490

263 257

277 269

244 246

Standing

Prone

KneelingNUR ELISHA BT. ABU BAKAR5014 88 89

96 92

88 80 168

188

177

533-  4x

Standing

Prone

KneelingFATHIN NABILAH BT. SAJIDIN5015 93 93

92 93

73 78 151

185

186

522-  9x

Standing

Prone

KneelingKAIRA RAMADHANI BT. AZMAN5013 82 75

89 84

83 88 171

173

157

501-  5x

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 19; Total number of teams: 5

Legend 9F2ECD7D

Bib No Bib Number NRJ National Record Junior QNRJ Qualification National Record Junior
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